Card Pull Order Driver Vehicle Name

1 Rhonda Beecher



Payment Pay Method Passes Distance Top Speed Place UTTPI Points




EDGE Points



Card Pull Order Driver Vehicle Name Payment Pay Method

6 Richard Lizer Green Machine 50 Cash
7 Levi Stockman 50 Cash
8 Robert Thron First Date 80 Cash
9 Travis Martinez Hefe 50 Card

10 Brian Franson Blue Thunder 50 Card



Passes Distance Top Speed Place UTTPI Points EDGE Points
194.08 7.1
264.55 9.8
264.88 8.9
330.69 12
357.61 13.5



Card

Pull Order

3

4
5
6

Driver
Aaron Scilucci
Heather Dayhoff
Cliff Towne
Jason Capps

Vehicle Name Payment Pay Method
50 Cash
Bertha 50 Card
Thunderstroke 50 Cash

Adventure Panda



Passes Distance Distance?2 Place

UTTPI Points EDGE Points

368.93
274.82
416.82
400.19

18.1
9.9
21

18.2



Card Pull Order Driver Vehicle Name




Payment Pay Method Passes Distance Speed Place UTTPI Points




EDGE Points



Card Pull Order Driver Vehicle Name Payment Pay Method




Passes Distance Top Speed Place UTTPI Points EDGE Points




Card Pull Order Driver Vehicle Name

5 Ed Tarbet Red Neck Rig



Payment Pay Method Passes Distance Distance2 Place UTTPI Points

50 Card 366.16 20.2



EDGE Points



Card Pull Order

1
4
5
9
10
11

Driver
Cole Plummer
Darryl Atkin
Jim Stockman
Mandy Harlen
Alan Charles
Ron Wolfe

Vehicle Name

Red Panda

Pandaemic
Uh Nuh
Hood Rat

Payment
50

50
50
50
110
Need



Pay Method Passes Distance Top Speed Place UTTPI Points EDGE Points

Cash 392.51 22.7
Card 401.74 22.3
Cash 347.28 18.7
Cash 383.69 22.7
Cash 306.92 14.3

Payment



Card Pull Order Driver Vehicle Name
3 Chance Beecher Semi-Educated

9 Cody Young Ressurection



Payment Pay Method Passes Distance Top Speed Place UTTPI Points

50 Card 38.81 21.5
90 Card 419.2 24.7



EDGE Points



Card Pull Order Driver
4 Gilbert Martinez
5 Jerry Lavender




Vehicle Name Payment Pay Method Passes Distance Distance 2 Place
Freeze Frame 50 Cash 396.37 22.5
Ram Tuff 50 Card 370.96 22




UTTPI Points EDGE Points




Card Pull Order Driver Vehicle Name
6 Larry Fontenot Old Hippie




Payment Pay Method Passes Distance Top Speed Place UTTPI Points

50 Cash 313.9 15.6



EDGE Points



Card Pull Order Driver Vehicle Name




Payment Pay Method Passes Distance Distance2 Place UTTPI Points




EDGE Points



Card Pull Order Driver Vehicle Name
9 Jeremy Neff Rushed
10 Kaleab Hales Gone Broke




Payment Pay Method Passes Distance Top Speed Place UTTPI Points

50 Card 364.04 23.6
393.34 26.1



EDGE Points



Card Pull Order Driver Vehicle Name Payment




Pay Method Passes Distance Top Speed Place UTTPI Points EDGE Points




Card Pull Order Driver Vehicle Name




Payment Pay Method Passes Distance Top Speed Place UTTPI Points




EDGE Points






