<u>Card</u> <u>Pull Order</u> <u>Driver</u> <u>Vehicle Name</u>

1 Rhonda Beecher

<u>Payment Pay Method</u> <u>Passes Distance Top Speed Place UTTPI Points</u>

Pull Order	<u>Driver</u>	Vehicle Name	<u>Payment</u>	Pay Method
6	Richard Lizer	Green Machine	50	Cash
7	Levi Stockman		50	Cash
8	Robert Thron	First Date	80	Cash
9	Travis Martinez	Hefe	50	Card
10	Brian Franson	Blue Thunder	50	Card
	6 7 8 9	6 Richard Lizer 7 Levi Stockman 8 Robert Thron 9 Travis Martinez	6 Richard Lizer Green Machine 7 Levi Stockman 8 Robert Thron First Date 9 Travis Martinez Hefe	6 Richard Lizer Green Machine 50 7 Levi Stockman 50 8 Robert Thron First Date 80 9 Travis Martinez Hefe 50

<u>Passes</u>	<u>Distance</u>	Top Speed	<u>Place</u>	UTTPI Points	EDGE Points
	194.08	7.1			
	264.55	9.8			
	264.88	8.9			
	330.69	12			
	357.61	13.5			

<u>Card</u>	<u>Pull Order</u>	<u>Driver</u>	<u>Vehicle Name</u>	<u>Payment</u>	Pay Method
	3	Aaron Scilucci		50	Cash
	4	Heather Dayhoff	Bertha	50	Card
	5	Cliff Towne	Thunderstroke	50	Cash
	6	Jason Capps	Adventure Panda		

<u>Passes</u>	<u>Distance</u>	Distance 2	<u>Place</u>	UTTPI Points	EDGE Points
	368.93	18.1			
	274.82	9.9			
	416.82	21			
	400.19	18.2			

<u>Card Pull Order Driver Vehicle Name</u>

<u>Payment Pay Method Passes Distance Speed Place UTTPI Points</u>

<u>Card Pull Order Driver Vehicle Name Payment Pay Method</u>

<u>Passes</u> <u>Distance</u> <u>Top Speed</u> <u>Place</u> <u>UTTPI Points</u> <u>EDGE Points</u>

<u>Card</u>	<u>Pull Order</u>	<u>Driver</u>	<u>Vehicle Name</u>
	5	Ed Tarbet	Red Neck Rig

Payment Pay Method	<u>Passes</u>	<u>Distance</u>	<u>Distance 2</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>UTTPI Points</u>	
50 Card		366.16	20.2			

<u>Card</u>	Pull Order	<u>Driver</u>	Vehicle Name	<u>Payment</u>
	1	Cole Plummer		50
	4	Darryl Atkin	Red Panda	50
	5	Jim Stockman		50
	9	Mandy Harlen	Pandaemic	50
	10	Alan Charles	Uh Nuh	110
	11	Ron Wolfe	Hood Rat	Need

Pay Method	<u>Passes</u>	Distance	Top Speed	<u>Place</u>	UTTPI Points	EDGE Points
Cash		392.51	22.7			
Card		401.74	22.3			
Cash		347.28	18.7			
Cash		383.69	22.7			
Cash		306.92	14.3			
Payment						

CardPull OrderDriverVehicle Name3Chance BeecherSemi-Educated9Cody YoungRessurection

<u>Payment</u>	Pay Method	<u>Passes</u>	<u>Distance</u>	<u>Top Speed</u>	<u>Place</u>	UTTPI Points	
50	Card		38.81	21.5			
90	Card		419.2	24.7			

CardPull OrderDriver4Gilbert Martinez5Jerry Lavender

Vehicle Name	<u>Payment</u>	Pay Method	<u>Passes</u>	<u>Distance</u>	Distance 2	<u>Place</u>
Freeze Frame	50	Cash		396.37	22.5	
Ram Tuff	50	Card		370.96	22	

UTTPI Points EDGE Points

CardPull OrderDriverVehicle Name6Larry FontenotOld Hippie

<u>Payment</u>	Pay Method	<u>Passes</u>	<u>Distance</u>	Top Speed	<u>Place</u>	<u>UTTPI Points</u>
50	Cash		313.9	15.6		

<u>Card Pull Order Driver Vehicle Name</u>

<u>Payment Pay Method Passes Distance 2 Place UTTPI Points</u>

<u>Card</u>	Pull Order	<u>Driver</u>	<u>Vehicle Name</u>
	9	Jeremy Neff	Rushed
	10	Kaleab Hales	Gone Broke

<u>Payment</u>	Pay Method	<u>Passes</u>	<u>Distance</u>	Top Speed	<u>Place</u>	<u>UTTPI Points</u>
50	Card		364.04	23.6		
			393.34	26.1		

<u>Pay Method</u> <u>Passes</u> <u>Distance</u> <u>Top Speed</u> <u>Place</u> <u>UTTPI Points</u> <u>EDGE Points</u>

<u>Card Pull Order Driver Vehicle Name</u>

<u>Payment Pay Method Passes Distance Top Speed Place UTTPI Points</u>